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Brooke McCauley
Sarah Cai

Emma Hew

Taia Gayton
Vienna Vidinovski
Mya Sheardown
Zoe Chen

Joyce Yang
Sophia Shengyue Zhang
Addisyn Wiens
Quinn Startek
Cayley Myner

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Thornhill FSC

Silver Blades (ON) SC
North Point Skating Academy
London SC

Forest Hill FSC

Skate Oakville

Thornhill FSC

Niagara On The Lake FSC
Hamilton SC

Dundas FSC

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

Date: 23-Nov-2019

Super Series KIS 2019
GEORGINA ICE PALACE

November 20, 2019 to November 24, 2019

STAR 5 Women (Group 2-U10)

Category Result Summary
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Points

19.41
18.24
15.66
14.78
14.69
14.57
14.30
14.12
13.93
11.69
11.40

9.86

Helen Atkinson



